MU 11-X/...
Collinear 4 dB Mobile Antenna for the 450 MHz Band
DESCRIPTION
Encapsulated phasing coil.
Black-chromed, stainless steel whip.
Choice between general purpose tunable models.
Stainless steel X-mount with M6-thread whip-fastening system.
Simple mounting exclusively with access from the outside.
Models available with X-mount (oblong) and CX-mount (circular).
Choice between two connection principles:
X-mount: FME-connection (supplied without cable).
XP4-mount: Permanently attached 4 m cable terminated with FME-
connector.
All whips are compatible with all mounts.
ORDERING DESIGNATIONS
X-MOUNT
(OBLONG)
WITH FME
PROCUCT
NO.
CX-MOUNT
(CIRCULAR)
WITH FME
PRODUCT
NO.
[MHZ]
Models for general application - tunable with adjustment disc: TUNING
MU 11-X/s 130000813 MU 11-CX/s 130000814 380...410
MU 11-X/f 130000795 MU 11-CX/f 130000796 406...430
MU 11-X/l 130000803 MU 11-CX/l 130001483 420...450
MU 11-X/h 130000799 MU 11-CX/h 130000800 440...470
Models for cellular systems - pretuned, without adjustment disc: FREQUENCY
MU 11-
X/CEL4
130000818 MU 11-
CX/CEL4
130001487 414 - 430
MU 11-
X/CEL3
130000819 MU 11-
CX/CEL3
130001486 425 - 440
MU 11-
X/CEL2
130001478 MU 11-
CX/CEL2
130001485 440 - 455
MU 11-
X/CEL1
130000806 MU 11-
CX/CEL1
130001484 450 - 470
XP4-MOUNT
(OBLONG)
WITH 4 M
CABLE AND
FME-CONN.
PROCUCT
NO.
CXP4-MOUNT
(CIRCULAR)
WITH 4 M
CABLE AND
FME-CONN.
PRODUCT
NO.
[MHZ]
Models for general application - tunable with adjustment disc: TUNING
MU 11-XP4/s 130000816 MU 11-CXP4/s 130000817 380...410
MU 11-XP4/f 130000797 MU 11-CXP4/f 130000798 406...430
MU 11-XP4/l 130000804 MU 11-CXP4/l 130000805 420...450
MU 11-XP4/h 130000801 MU 11-CXP4/h 130000802 440...470
Models for cellular systems - pretuned, without adjustment disc: FREQUENCY
MU 11-
XP4/CEL4
130000809 MU 11-
CXP4/CEL4
130000811 414 - 430
MU 11-
XP4/CEL3
130001482 MU 11-
CXP4/CEL3
130000812 425 - 440
MU 11-
XP4/CEL2